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Team #
11
20
10
19
17
14
15
18
23
13
16
22

Team Score
37,369.0
36,647.4
30,540.8
27,292.5
19,341.2
17,217.8
16,938.5
15,991.3
13,930.1
8,704.5
7,591.1
5,259.5

Honor Division

Score

6,858.3
6,724.0
6,447.8

Name

Aryanna Ordonez
Chris Zarate

Raji Toleco

Scholastic Division

Score

6,590.3
6,494.3
6,116.3

Name

Vincent Nguyen
Thomas Mayberry
Michael Padilla

Varsity Division

Score

6,625.8
6,049.6
5,494.6

Name

Trent Arce

Rafael Ramirez Barron
Marcel Bayona
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OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Team Name

Granada Hills Charter High School

Earl Warren

Mountain View High School
Souderton Area High School
Clifton High School
Compass Academy

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Riverside High School

Sun Prairie United

Colquitt County High School
Thomas S. Wooton High School
Beloit Memorial High School

TOP SCORING STUDENT

School
Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

Earl Warren

School
Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School

Earl Warren

State
California
Texas
Arizona
Pennsylvania
New Jersey
Idaho

lowa

Ohio
Wisconsin B
Georgia
Maryland
Wisconsin A

State
Texas
California
California

State
California
California
Texas

State
Texas
California
Texas



Score

6,030.7
6,724.0
2,494.7
3,417.0
4,201.0
3,891.3
4,221.1
3,709.1
6,105.1
6,858.3
1,467.3
3,574.0

ID #
1002
1103
1304
1401
1501
1601
1701
1802
1901
2001
2202
2301

Honor Division

Score
750.0
700.0
700.0
687.5
687.5

Scholastic Division

Score
712.5
675.0
675.0
675.0
650.0

ID #

1102
1002
1901
2003
1101

ID #

1105
1104
1005
2304
1905

Varsity Division

Score
687.5
675.0
662.5

ID #

2008
1008
1108
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TOP SCORING STUDENT BY TEAM

Name

Khiem Nguyen
Chris Zarate
Jason Juan-Tomas
Leah Couch
Malick Sogur
Adam Blutstein
Alexander Jakimowicz
Tyler Coad

Ahsan Rahman
Aryanna Ordonez
Xavier Miller

Lucy Podoll

School

Mountain View High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Colquitt County High School
Compass Academy

Cedar Rapids Kennedy

Thomas S. Wooton High School
Clifton High School

Riverside High School
Souderton Area High School
Earl Warren

Beloit Memorial High School
Sun Prairie United

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY EVENT

Name

Ashley Duong
Khiem Nguyen
Ahsan Rahman
Fiona Martinez
Raji Toleco

Name

Lidia Gutierrez
Thomas Mayberry
Chip Foote

Juno O'Connor
Alex Espenship

Name

Trent Arce

Evan Hall

Rafael Ramirez Barron

Essay

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School
Souderton Area High School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School

Sun Prairie United

Souderton Area High School

School

Earl Warren

Mountain View High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

State
Arizona
California
Georgia
Idaho

lowa
Maryland
New Jersey
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Texas
Wisconsin A
Wisconsin B

State
California
Arizona
Pennsylvania
Texas
California

State
California
California
Arizona
Wisconsin B
Pennsylvania

State
Texas
Arizona
California



Honor Division

Score
1,000.0
945.5
945.5
945.5
945.5
945.5
927.3

Scholastic Division

Score
963.6
945.5
927.3

ID #
2001
1103
1002
1101
2002
2003
1102

ID #

1106
1004
1104

Varsity Division

Score
963.6
927.3
836.4

ID#

2008
2009
1108

Honor Division

Score
818.2
745.5
690.9
690.9

Scholastic Division

Score
800.0
763.6
745.5

ID #

2001
1103
2002
1901

ID #

1104
1904
2006

Varsity Division

Score
600.0
581.8
563.6

ID #

2008
1108
2009
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Name

Aryanna Ordonez
Chris Zarate
Khiem Nguyen
Raji Toleco

Elias Rodriguez
Fiona Martinez
Ashley Duong

Name

Vincent Nguyen
Brynn Goodmansen
Thomas Mayberry

Name

Trent Arce

Marcel Bayona

Rafael Ramirez Barron

Name

Aryanna Ordonez
Chris Zarate

Elias Rodriguez
Ahsan Rahman

Name

Thomas Mayberry
Aaron Jones
Michael Padilla

Name

Trent Arce

Rafael Ramirez Barron
Marcel Bayona
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Art

School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Earl Warren

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Earl Warren

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School

Economics

School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Earl Warren

Souderton Area High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Souderton Area High School

Earl Warren

School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Earl Warren

State
Texas
California
Arizona
California
Texas
Texas
California

State
California
Arizona
California

State
Texas
Texas
California

State

Texas
California
Texas
Pennsylvania

State
California
Pennsylvania
Texas

State
Texas
California
Texas



Honor Division

Score ID#
981.8 2001
927.3 1101
927.3 2002
909.1 2003
909.1 1103
Scholastic Division
Score ID #
945.5 1106
890.9 1004
836.4 1104
Varsity Division
Score ID #
963.6 2008
800.0 1108
727.3 2009

Honor Division

Score
920.0
900.0
860.0
860.0

Scholastic Division

Score
940.0
860.0
840.0

ID #

1103
1002
1003
1001

ID #

1106
1004
2006

Varsity Division

Score
840.0
780.0
760.0

ID #

2008
2009
1108
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Name

Aryanna Ordonez
Raji Toleco

Elias Rodriguez
Fiona Martinez
Chris Zarate

Name

Vincent Nguyen
Brynn Goodmansen
Thomas Mayberry

Name

Trent Arce

Rafael Ramirez Barron
Marcel Bayona

Name

Chris Zarate
Khiem Nguyen
Abram Clarkson
Joshua Leung

Name

Vincent Nguyen
Brynn Goodmansen
Michael Padilla

Name

Trent Arce

Marcel Bayona

Rafael Ramirez Barron
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Science

School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Earl Warren

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Earl Warren

Social Science

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School

Earl Warren

School

Earl Warren

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School

State
Texas
California
Texas
Texas
California

State
California
Arizona
California

State
Texas
California
Texas

State
California
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

State
California
Arizona
Texas

State
Texas
Texas
California



Honor Division

Score
980.0
920.0
920.0
900.0
900.0

Scholastic Division

Score
920.0
900.0
860.0
860.0

ID #

2001
1003
1101
1103
2002

ID #

2006
1106
2005
1904

Varsity Division

Score
920.0
880.0
840.0

ID#

2008
2009
1108

Honor Division

Score
880.0
800.0
760.0

Scholastic Division

Score
780.0
760.0
720.0

ID #

2001
1901
1003

ID #

1104
1005
1904

Varsity Division

Score
740.0
680.0
640.0

ID #

2008
1108
1008
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Name

Aryanna Ordonez
Abram Clarkson
Raji Toleco

Chris Zarate

Elias Rodriguez

Name

Michael Padilla
Vincent Nguyen
Elizabeth Merino
Aaron Jones

Name

Trent Arce

Marcel Bayona

Rafael Ramirez Barron

Name

Aryanna Ordonez
Ahsan Rahman
Abram Clarkson

Name

Thomas Mayberry
Chip Foote

Aaron Jones

Name

Trent Arce

Rafael Ramirez Barron
Evan Hall
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Music

School

Earl Warren

Mountain View High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Earl Warren

School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Earl Warren

Souderton Area High School

School

Earl Warren

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School

Literature

School

Earl Warren

Souderton Area High School
Mountain View High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School
Souderton Area High School

School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain View High School

State
Texas
Arizona
California
California
Texas

State

Texas
California
Texas
Pennsylvania

State
Texas
Texas
California

State

Texas
Pennsylvania
Arizona

State
California
Arizona
Pennsylvania

State
Texas
California
Arizona



Honor Division

Score ID#

1,000.0 1102
911.1 1101
888.9 1103

Scholastic Division

Score
977.8
955.6
888.9

ID #

1106
1104
1105

Varsity Division

Score
911.1
888.9
688.9
688.9

ID #

2008
1108
2009
1109
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Name

Ashley Duong
Raji Toleco
Chris Zarate

Name

Vincent Nguyen
Thomas Mayberry
Lidia Gutierrez

Name

Trent Arce

Rafael Ramirez Barron
Marcel Bayona

Eli Suarez
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Mathematics

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School
Earl Warren

Granada Hills Charter High School

State

California
California
California

State

California
California
California

State
Texas
California
Texas
California



