

FINAL RESULTS

Online Nationals

Large Division

April 26th, 2024

Contents

OVERALL TEAM SCORES	
TOP SCORING STUDENT	3
TOP SCORING STUDENT BY TEAM	4
TOP SCORING STUDENT BY EVENT	4
Art	4
Economics	5
Science	6
Social Science	6
Music	
Literature	
Mathematics	8
Essay	8

OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Team #	Team Score	Team Name	State
11	37,369.0	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
20	36,647.4	Earl Warren	Texas
10	30,540.8	Mountain View High School	Arizona
19	27,292.5	Souderton Area High School	Pennsylvania
17	19,341.2	Clifton High School	New Jersey
14	17,217.8	Compass Academy	Idaho
15	16,938.5	Cedar Rapids Kennedy	Iowa
18	15,991.3	Riverside High School	Ohio
23	13,930.1	Sun Prairie United	Wisconsin B
13	8,704.5	Colquitt County High School	Georgia
16	7,591.1	Thomas S. Wooton High School	Maryland
22	5,259.5	Beloit Memorial High School	Wisconsin A

TOP SCORING STUDENT

Honor Division

Score	Name	School	State
6,858.3	Aryanna Ordonez	Earl Warren	Texas
6,724.0	Chris Zarate	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
6,447.8	Raji Toleco	Granada Hills Charter High School	California

Scholastic Division

Score	Name	School	State
6,590.3	Vincent Nguyen	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
6,494.3	Thomas Mayberry	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
6,116.3	Michael Padilla	Earl Warren	Texas

Varsity Division

Score	Name	School	State
6,625.8	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas
6,049.6	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
5,494.6	Marcel Bayona	Earl Warren	Texas

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY TEAM

Score ID # Name School State	
6,030.7 1002 Khiem Nguyen Mountain View High School Arizona)
6,724.0 1103 Chris Zarate Granada Hills Charter High School Californ	nia
2,494.7 1304 Jason Juan-Tomas Colquitt County High School Georgia	9
3,417.0 1401 Leah Couch Compass Academy Idaho	
4,201.0 1501 Malick Sogur Cedar Rapids Kennedy Iowa	
3,891.3 1601 Adam Blutstein Thomas S. Wooton High School Maryla	nd
4,221.1 1701 Alexander Jakimowicz Clifton High School New Je	rsey
3,709.1 1802 Tyler Coad Riverside High School Ohio	
6,105.1 1901 Ahsan Rahman Souderton Area High School Pennsy	lvania
6,858.3 2001 Aryanna Ordonez Earl Warren Texas	
1,467.3 2202 Xavier Miller Beloit Memorial High School Wiscon	sin A
3,574.0 2301 Lucy Podoll Sun Prairie United Wiscon	sin B

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY EVENT

Essay

Honor Div	Honor Division				
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
750.0	1102	Ashley Duong	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
700.0	1002	Khiem Nguyen	Mountain View High School	Arizona	
700.0	1901	Ahsan Rahman	Souderton Area High School	Pennsylvania	
687.5	2003	Fiona Martinez	Earl Warren	Texas	
687.5	1101	Raji Toleco	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
Scholastic	Division				
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
712.5	1105	Lidia Gutierrez	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
675.0	1104	Thomas Mayberry	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
675.0	1005	Chip Foote	Mountain View High School	Arizona	
675.0	2304	Juno O'Connor	Sun Prairie United	Wisconsin B	
650.0	1905	Alex Espenship	Souderton Area High School	Pennsylvania	
Varsity Di	vision				
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
687.5	2008	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas	
675.0	1008	Evan Hall	Mountain View High School	Arizona	
662.5	1108	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	

Art

Honor Div	ision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
1,000.0	2001	Aryanna Ordonez	Earl Warren	Texas
945.5	1103	Chris Zarate	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
945.5	1002	Khiem Nguyen	Mountain View High School	Arizona
945.5	1101	Raji Toleco	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
945.5	2002	Elias Rodriguez	Earl Warren	Texas
945.5	2003	Fiona Martinez	Earl Warren	Texas
927.3	1102	Ashley Duong	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
Scholastic	Division			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
963.6	1106	Vincent Nguyen	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
945.5	1004	Brynn Goodmansen	Mountain View High School	Arizona
927.3	1104	Thomas Mayberry	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
Varsity Di	vision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
963.6	2008	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas
927.3	2009	Marcel Bayona	Earl Warren	Texas
836.4	1108	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
			Economics	
Honor Div	vision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
818.2	2001	Aryanna Ordonez	Earl Warren	Texas
745.5	1103	Chris Zarate	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
690.9	2002	Elias Rodriguez	Earl Warren	Texas
690.9	1901	Ahsan Rahman	Souderton Area High School	Pennsylvania
Scholastic	Division			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
800.0	1104	Thomas Mayberry	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
763.6	1904	Aaron Jones	Souderton Area High School	Pennsylvania
745.5	2006	Michael Padilla	Earl Warren	Texas
Varsity Di	vision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
600.0	2008	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas
581.8	1108	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
563.6	2009	Marcel Bayona	Earl Warren	Texas

Science

Honor Div	vision				
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
981.8	2001	Aryanna Ordonez	Earl Warren	Texas	
927.3	1101	Raji Toleco	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
927.3	2002	Elias Rodriguez	Earl Warren	Texas	
909.1	2003	Fiona Martinez	Earl Warren	Texas	
909.1	1103	Chris Zarate	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
Scholastic	Division				
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
945.5	1106	Vincent Nguyen	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
890.9	1004	Brynn Goodmansen	Mountain View High School	Arizona	
836.4	1104	Thomas Mayberry	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
Varsity Di	vision				
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
963.6	2008	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas	
800.0	1108	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
727.3	2009	Marcel Bayona	Earl Warren	Texas	
			Social Science		
Honor Div	vision				
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
920.0	1103	Chris Zarate	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
900.0	1002	Khiem Nguyen	Mountain View High School	Arizona	
860.0	1003	Abram Clarkson	Mountain View High School	Arizona	
860.0	1001	Joshua Leung	Mountain View High School	Arizona	
Scholastic	Division				
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
940.0	1106	Vincent Nguyen	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
860.0	1004	Brynn Goodmansen	Mountain View High School	Arizona	
840.0	2006	Michael Padilla	Earl Warren	Texas	
Varsity Division					
Score	ID#	Name	School	State	
840.0	2008	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas	
780.0	2009	Marcel Bayona	Earl Warren	Texas	
760.0	1108	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California	
			2.2		

Music

Honor Di	vision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
980.0	2001	Aryanna Ordonez	Earl Warren	Texas
920.0	1003	Abram Clarkson	Mountain View High School	Arizona
920.0	1101	Raji Toleco	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
900.0	1103	Chris Zarate	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
900.0	2002	Elias Rodriguez	Earl Warren	Texas
Scholasti	c Division			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
920.0	2006	Michael Padilla	Earl Warren	Texas
900.0	1106	Vincent Nguyen	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
860.0	2005	Elizabeth Merino	Earl Warren	Texas
860.0	1904	Aaron Jones	Souderton Area High School	Pennsylvania
Varsity D	ivision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
920.0	2008	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas
880.0	2009	Marcel Bayona	Earl Warren	Texas
840.0	1108	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
			Literature	
Honor Di	vision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
880.0	2001	Aryanna Ordonez	Earl Warren	Texas
800.0	1901	Ahsan Rahman	Souderton Area High School	Pennsylvania
760.0	1003	Abram Clarkson	Mountain View High School	Arizona
Scholasti	c Division			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
780.0	1104	Thomas Mayberry	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
760.0	1005	Chip Foote	Mountain View High School	Arizona
720.0	1904	Aaron Jones	Souderton Area High School	Pennsylvania
Varsity D	ivision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
740.0	2008	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas
680.0	1108	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
640.0	1008	Evan Hall	Mountain View High School	Arizona

Mathematics

Honor Div	vision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
1,000.0	1102	Ashley Duong	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
911.1	1101	Raji Toleco	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
888.9	1103	Chris Zarate	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
Scholastic	Division			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
977.8	1106	Vincent Nguyen	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
955.6	1104	Thomas Mayberry	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
888.9	1105	Lidia Gutierrez	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
Varsity Di	vision			
Score	ID#	Name	School	State
911.1	2008	Trent Arce	Earl Warren	Texas
888.9	1108	Rafael Ramirez Barron	Granada Hills Charter High School	California
688.9	2009	Marcel Bayona	Earl Warren	Texas
688.9	1109	Eli Suarez	Granada Hills Charter High School	California